—_

© © N o A W N

_— A A
hadll I Bl I

Position

City Clerk

Management Analyst V
Assistant City Clerk
Deputy City Clerk

Senior Office Assistant (C)
Senior Office Assistant (C)
Senior Office Assistant (C)
Senior Office Assistant (C)
Office Aide

Senior Office Assistant (C)
Senior Office Assistant (C)
Office Aide

Office Aide

Other Positions Held City
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena

Pasadena

Department

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

Total Wages

$210,932
$132,444
$99,835
$84,482
$66,747
$64,874
$63,103
$60,142
$58,601
$58,533
$58,533
$51,403
$50,323



