	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Clerk		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$210,932
2.	Management Analyst V		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$132,444
3.	Assistant City Clerk		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$99,835
4.	Deputy City Clerk		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$84,482
5.	Senior Office Assistant (C)		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$66,747
6.	Senior Office Assistant (C)		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$64,874
7.	Senior Office Assistant (C)		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$63,103
8.	Senior Office Assistant (C)		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$60,142
9.	Office Aide		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$58,601
10.	Senior Office Assistant (C)		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$58,533
11.	Senior Office Assistant (C)		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$58,533
12.	Office Aide		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$51,403
13.	Office Aide		Pasadena	City Clerk	\$50,323